Number
M U-17-4
M U-17-5
M U-17-2
M U-17-6
M 35-2
M U-17-9
M 35-4
M U-17-1
W 25-3
W 35-1
M U-17-10
M 25-1
W 25-1
M 45-1
M U-17-11
W U17-6
M 55-1
W Ui17-4
M U-17-12
W 35-3
W 45-3
W 50-2
M 18-1
M 55-5
M U-17-8
M 40-4
M U-17-7
W 50-1
M 55-4
W 45-2
W Uui7-2

OQverall Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name
Taylor Steffan
Sean Apsey
Alex Roderick
Dylan Apsey
Arjun McAvoy
Chris Robinson
Ed Smith
Sean Hopkins
Courtney Weigand
Karen Schultz
Greg Robinson
Kyle Visin
Kristina Hill
Chip Blankenhorn
Ryan Dalforno
Daniela Castelberg
Bart Simmons
Madeline Kriz
Patrick Rowley
Alethea Butler-Malin
Vicki Mills
Jane Esahak-Gage
Scott Mahan
Phil Morreale
Jake Ballantine
Mark Urish
lake Hammel
Maureen MacDonald
Eric Anderson
Marcie Kjoller

Sequoia May

Time

18.56

19.08

19.13

19.53

19.54
19.55

20.12
20.52
21.16
21.19

21.21
21.33
21.35
21.36
22.09
22.16
22.22
22.32
22.36
23.09
23.16
23.26
24.05
24.16
24.17
24.21
24.23
24.23
24.32
24.33
24.34

Division Place
Ist M U-17
2nd M U-17
3rd M U-17

1st M 35-39

2nd M 35-39

ist W 25-34
1st W 35-39

1st M 25-34
2nd W 25-34
1st M 45-49

1st W U-17
1st M 55-59
2nd W U-17

2nd W 35-39
1st W 45-49
1st W 50-54
1st M 18-24
2nd M 55-59

1st M 40-44

2nd W 50-54
3rd M 55-59
2nd W 45-49
3rd W U-17




M 35-1
M 50-2
W 25-5
M 40-3
M 40-2
M 40-1
W 45-6
M 50-3
M45-3
M 60-4
M 50-4
W 40-1
M U-17-3
M 55-6
W U17-7
W U17-5
W U17-3
W 25-4
W 45-1
M 60-5
M 65-2
W 55-1
W 18-24
M 35-6
M 55-7
M 55-2
M 60-7
M 60-1
W 45.5
M 25-2
M 45-2
W 45-7

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Ryan Wenger

Ted Gillette
Andria Martinez-Cohen
Devin Diesenfield
Todd Boehr

Gregg Peterson
Whitney Bruice
Michael Lucas
Brian King

David Strybel

Dave Kosmo
Hilary McAvoy
lohn Bish

Mike Cage

Paige Kieding
Jenna Serpa

Lila Roderick
Hannah Christman
Dawn Schroeder
Brian Smallwood
Chris Roderick
Catherine Vallance
Dominique Mangione
Eric Cohen
Michael Crandell
William Barnett
Dave Morse

Bob Phalen

Tina Gislemberti
Dmitry Vasilkov
Sean Reynolds

Lisa Ballantine

24.38
24.39
24.44
24.57
25.12
25.17
25.25
25.35
25.41
25.42
25.42
25.47
26.11
26.15
26.23
26.23
26.25
26.55
27.09
27.37
27.43
27.57
27.59
28.00
28.04
28.09
28.15
28.20
28.31

28.38

29.34
29.49

3rd M 35-39
1st 50-54

3rd W 25-34
2nd M 40-44
3rd M 40-44

3rd W 45-49
2nd M 50-54
2nd M 45-49
1st M 60-64
3rd M 50-54
1st W 40-44

2nd M 60-64
1st M 65-69
1st W 55-59
1st W 18-24

3rd M 60-64

2nd M 25-34
3rd M 45-49



M 35-3
M 60-6
M4a5-4
M 50-1
W 50-3
M 55-3
W 45-4
M 25-3
M 60-2
W 25-6
M45-5
W 60-1
W 50-5
M 65-1
Wul7-1
W 50-4
M 35-5
W 25-2
W 75-1
W 35-2
W 70-1
M 60-3

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Christopher Grube
Bob Kitson

John Serpa

James Donelan

Liz Inglese

Kevin Cwiok

Valentina Castleberg

Andrey Samoshin
Roland Takayama
Marisa Weaver
Mac Brown
Heather Heilman
Michelle Konoske
John Slezak
Arianna Estrada
Lisa Anderson
Shajan Kay
Tatiana Vasilkova
Sylvia Glenn
Michelle Genovese
Monica Jones

Andy Shupe

29.52
29.58
30.52
31.10
32.01
33.32
33.37
33.58
34.47
34.56
36.33
38.17
38.21
39.21
39.37
40.09
41.25
41.30
44.53
44,57
45.00
49.09

Wetsuit

Wetsuit
3rd M 25-34

1st W 60-64
3rd W 50-54
2nd M 65-69

st W 75-79

st W 70-74
Wetsuit




